
O’Leary Employee Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Business Services

Bethany Pridham Branch Manager bpridham@pcu.ca 902-859-4065

Lacey Ellsworth Financial Services Officer lellsworth@pcu.ca 902-859-4056

Melissa Gallant Financial Services Officer msgallant@pcu.ca 902-859-4077

Chris LeClair Member Service Representative cleclair@pcu.ca 902-859-4058

Jacinta Getson Member Service Representative jgetson@pcu.ca 902-708-0103

Nancy Brink Member Service Representative nbrink@pcu.ca 902-859-4064

Sherran Sweet Member Service Representative ssweet@pcu.ca 902-859-4061

Emily Wilmot Member Service Representative II ewilmot@pcu.ca 902-859-4063

Michelle Penwarden Account Manager, Business Services mpenwarden@pcu.ca 902-859-4068

Charlotte Coughlin Business Solutions Coordinator, Business Services ccoughlin@pcu.ca 902-859-4055


